
RESULTATBLAD VECKOTAVLINGSFINALEN 2006 
DATUM: 16-09-2006 

GRUPP 1 

NAMN 
Jö. Samuelsson 
A. Renhag 
H. Gunnarsson 
J. Palmqvist 

POÄNG DIFF 
6 
4 
2 
0 

18 
14 
-12 
-20 

KVARTSFINAL 1 
DELTAGARE 
Jö. Samuelsson 
vs 
T. Motin 

GRUPP 2 

NAMN 
V. Svensson 
T. Motin 
L. Wahlström 
K. Gunnarsson 

POÄNG DIFF 
4 
4 
4 
0 

12 
8 
0 

-20 

KVARTSFINAL 2 
DELTAGARE 
V. Svensson 
vs 
A. Renhag 

GRUPP 3 

NAMN 
M. Linden 
H. Wallin 
J-0 Lindström 
S. Gustavsson 

GRUPP 4 

NAMN 
Jo. Samuelsson 
A. Carlsson 
B. Karlsson 
K. Engberg 

POÄNG DIFF 
6 
4 
2 
0 

4 
4 
4 
0 

18 
6 

-12 
-12 

POÄNG DIFF 
16 
4 
2 

-22 

KVARTSFINAL 3 
DELTAGARE 
M. Linden 
vs 
A. Carlsson 

KVARTSFINAL 4 
DELTAGARE 
Jo. Samuelsson 
vs 
H. Wallin 

SEMIFINAL 1 
RESULTAT DELTAGARE RESULTAT 

19 Jö. Samuelsson 19 
vs 

17 V.Svensson 13 

RESULTAT 
19 

17 

SEMIFINAL 2 
RESULTAT DELTAGARE 

11 A. Carlsson 20 
vs 

19 H. Wallin 18 

RESULTAT 
15 

19 



BRONSMATCH 
DELTAGARE RESULTAT 
V. Svensson 20 
vs 
H. Wallin 18 

FINAL 
DELTAGARE RESULTAT 
Jö. Samuelsson 19 
vs 
A. Carlsson 9 


